Luftgewehr - Manschaftswertung

Platz Verein

1 KKS Karlburg |
2 Alsleben |
3 SV Neuwirtshaus I
4 Bischofsheim
5 SG Poppenroth / SG Neuwirtshaus |
6 SG Eisingen |
7 SV Hubertus Schoéllkrippen
8 SK Roden |
9 SG Fittersee Il
10 Alsleben Il
11 KKS Karlburg Il
12 SV Mittelsinn
13 SG Futtersee |
14 SV KKS Kleinostheim
15 Alsleben llI
16 SK Roden Il
17 SV Mittelsinn | / SG Versbach
19 SG Futtersee
18 SV Faulbach
20 SV Treff Schimborn
21 KKSV Sulzbach
22 Alsleben IV
23 KKSV Héllrich
24 SG Diana Leina
na. SG Unfinden
na. SV Eichelsdorf
na. SV 1888 Damm

Shooty-Cup 2018 - Bezirk Unterfranken

Name (Schiitze 1)
Wiesmann, Anton
Wohlfart, Lea
Blahusch, Emily
Enders, Anika
Metz, Philipp
Bonisch, Franziska
Milleder, Sebastian
Partes, Kim

Beck, Lena

Roth, Hanna
Ziegler, Frederick
Brockmann, Veit
Gampel, Lena
Hock, Benedikt
Jakob, Nele
Benkert, Rosana
Nickel, Robin
Krack, Jens

Hock, Johannes
Weilnhammer, Sanya
Kuhn, Jonas
Botsch, Paul
Rosenkranz, Leon
Stockmann, Julia
Bergmann, Leo
Schneider, Emily
Nohles, Luis

S1
88
87
94
82
88
89
82
84
80
86
85
82
78
86
80
75
64
61
76
50
97
83
75
49

na.
na.
na.

S2
94
95
88
87
86
90
87
89
82
81
86
81
78
81
78
72
74
63
64
57
93
75
61
51

na.
na.
na.

Summe

182
182
182
169
174
179
169
173
162
167
171
163
156
167
158
147
138
124
140
107
190
158
136
100

o O o

Name (Schitze 2)
Rehm, Emily
Domling, Leonie
Swiercz, Laura
Seiffert, Anton
Papst, Emma
Fischer, Nicolas
Vogt, Maxi
Partes, Lars
Beck Emma
Wasser, Laura
Risch, Marcel
Kiihn, Leon
Himmer Maike
SchiRler, Alesandro
Wehner, Lisa- Marie
Fischlein, Ben
Rotschedel, Eva
Gampel, Marie
Keller, Jonathan
Shikho, Aya

Bockelt, Lukas
Beller, Hannah
Altenberger, Tim
Schwinn, Ivo
Hesse, Florian

Karahansanovic, Adnan

S1
90
91
88
92
88
91
89
87
86
81
84
83
92
78
74
76
74
79
72
64

na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.

S2
93
91
87
91
89
79
88
80
87
87
79
84
80
65
75
82
75
83
72
59

na.
na.
na.
na.
na.
na.

Summe

183
182
175
183
177
170
177
167
173
168
163
167
172
143
149
158
149
162
144
123

O OO O o o o

Gesamt

365
364
357
352
351
349
346
340
335
335
334
330
328
310
307
305
287
286
284
230
190
158
136
100

o © o



Shooty-Cup 2018 - Bezirk Unterfranken

Luftgewehr - Einzelwertung

Platz Name
1 Kuhn, Jonas
2 Rehm, Emily
3 Seiffert, Anton
4 Wohlfart, Lea
5 Wiesmann, Anton
6 Domling, Leonie
7 Blahusch, Emily
8 Bonisch, Franziska
9 Papst, Emma
10 Vogt, Maxi
11 Swiercz, Laura
12 Metz, Philipp
13 Partes, Kim
14 Beck Emma
15 Himmer Maike
16 Ziegler, Frederick
17 Fischer, Nicolas
18 Enders, Anika
19 Milleder, Sebastian
20 Wasser, Laura
21 Kihn, Leon
22 Hock, Benedikt
23 Roth, Hanna
24 Partes, Lars
25 Brockmann, Veit
26 Riisch, Marcel
27 Gampel, Marie
28 Beck, Lena
29 Fischlein, Ben
30 Jakob, Nele
31 Botsch, Paul
32 Gampel, Lena
33 Rotschedel, Eva
34 Wehner, Lisa- Marie
35 Benkert, Rosana
36 Keller, Jonathan
37 SchuRler, Alesandro
38 Hock, Johannes
39 Nickel, Robin
40 Rosenkranz, Leon
41 Krack, Jens
42 Shikho, Aya
43 Weilnhammer, Sanya
44 Stockmann, Julia

Verein

KKSV Sulzbach

KKS Karlburg |
Bischofsheim
Alsleben |

KKS Karlburg |
Alsleben |

SV Neuwirtshaus Il
SG Eisingen |

SG Neuwirtshaus |
SV Hubertus Schollkrippen
SV Neuwirtshaus Il
SG Poppenroth

SK Roden |

SG Futtersee |l

SG Flttersee |

KKS Karlburg Il

SG Eisingen |
Bischofsheim

SV Hubertus Schollkrippen
Alsleben Il

SV Mittelsinn

SV KKS Kleinostheim
Alsleben Il

SK Roden |

SV Mittelsinn

KKS Karlburg Il

SG Futtersee 1l

SG Futtersee |l

SK Roden Il
Alsleben 111
Alsleben IV

SG Flttersee |

SG Versbach
Alsleben 111

SK Roden Il

SV Faulbach

SV KKS Kleinostheim
SV Faulbach
Mittelsinn |

KKSV Haollrich

SG Futtersee 1l

SV Treff Schimborn
SV Treff Schimborn
SG Diana Leina

S1
97
90
92
87
88
91
94
89
88
89
88
88
84
86
92
85
91
82
82
81
83
86
86
87
82
84
79
80
76
80
83
78
74
74
75
72
78
76
64
75
61
64
50
49

S2
93
93
91
95
94
91
88
90
89
88
87
86
89
87
80
86
79
87
87
87
84
81
81
80
81
79
83
82
82
78
75
78
75
75
72
72
65
64
74
61
63
59
57
51

Summe

190
183
183
182
182
182
182
179
177
177
175
174
173
173
172
171
170
169
169
168
167
167
167
167
163
163
162
162
158
158
158
156
149
149
147
144
143
140
138
136
124
123
107
100



Shooty-Cup 2018 - Bezirk Unterfranken

Luftpistole - Manschaftswertung

Platz Verein Name (Schiitze 1) S1 S2 Summe Name (Schiitze 2) S1 S2 Summe Gesamt
1 SV Lohr am Main Kreusch, Erik 68 69 137 Poop, Janick 63 68 131 268
na. Schitzen-Club Birkenfeld Mabhler, Leon na. na. 0 Horning, Luca na. na. 0 0



Shooty-Cup 2018 - Bezirk Unterfranken

Luftpistole - Einzelwertung

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 Summe
1 Kreusch, Erik SV Lohr am Main 68 69 137

2 Popp, Janick SV Lohr am Main 63 68 131



